List of Enterprise Business Officers of Telangana Circle

SSA
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
O/o CGMT, Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Name

BOBBALA SRINIVAS

RAVINDER SANGERI

G PRAMOD KUMAR

P SHIVA KUMAR

M VISHNU VARDHAN GOUD

K SAI BABU

RAMESH AZMIRA

SIKANDER R

K RAMAKRISHNA

VEERASWAMY SILVERI

RAJESH KUMAR GANTA

RAJESH BABU P

DEVARAJ SHANKAR

ANNARAPU DEVENDER

VEERABOINA RAJKUMAR

HARI KRISHNA PENDYALA

Email Id
namebphyd4@gmail.com
namebphyd3@gmail.com
namebphyd2@gmail.com
namebphyd@gmail.com
mvvgoud@gmail.com
sdeebgcots@gmail.com
sdeebhtd3@gmail.com
rsikandar@bsnl.co.in
rkjtoebhtd9@gmail.com
jtoebhtd5@gmail.com
grajeshkumar@bsnl.co.in
jtoebgap@gmail.com
jtoebhtdl@gmail.com
ebsaleshtd@gmail.com
kamebhtd@gmail.com

harikrishnap@bsnl.co.in

Phone No

9449080093

9420686071

7588511223

9490000600

9490140140

9440000326

9490144436

9490446077

9494990980

9490000529

9490605111

9490660055

9490112122

9480463463

9429892434

9492063858




Karimnagar
Karimnagar
Karimnagar
Karimnagar
Khammam
Khammam
Khammam
Mahabubnagar
Mahabubnagar
Mahabubnagar
Mahabubnagar
Sangareddy

Sangareddy

SURNILA VINAY KUMAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR M

HARI NARAYANA NANDA

M RAVINDER

K VENKATI

B RAVINDER

SATYANARAYANA DEETI

SWAMY VELUTHURU

SUMAN KONDAPURAM

NANDIGAMA KIRAN KUMAR

SAVITHI RAMA CHANDRA

R NAGESHWARA RAO

T SRINIVAS

K NAGARAJU

KISHAN R

S SHIVA KRISHNA

P RAMBABU

K SUMANA

sunila_vinay@bsnl.co.in
m_santosh@bsnl.co.in
nharil987@gmail.com
jtoebadb@gmail.com
venkataurora@gmail.com
sdeebkaa@gmail.com
sdeebkaa@gmail.com
sdeebkaa@gmail.com
sdeebkaa@gmail.com
jtoebkhm@gmail.com
schanduv@gmail.com
rnageswarrao@gmail.com

sdeebmbn@gmail.com

kanikenaga4@gmail.com

rkishanr1980@gmail.com

shivakrishna.sk@gmail.com
jtoebsgd@gmail.com

sumanakonney@gmail.com

9491134392

9440384499

9493664916

9423690698

9422142203

9449853775

9492055662

9440000529

9441919420

9444405999

9493684262

9490144411

9440000596

9491305552

9491074061

9493160656

9440428328

9490135333




Sangareddy
Sangareddy
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nizamabad
Nizamabad
WETETE]
WETETE]
WETETE]

WETET-E]

KSV RAMAN

E MUTHAIAH

SAIDULU DESHAGANI

NAZEER BABA SHAIK

PRABHAKAR M

ADHOKSHAJA' Y

SD AFZAL

K SURESH

JAGADHIR CHOWHAN

M RAJU NAIK

ebbsnimedak@gmail.com
ebbsnimedak@gmail.com
ebnalgonda@gmail.com
naz485@gmail.com
jtoebnzb@gmail.com
yagnamadhokshaja@gmail.com
sdeebwgl@gmail.com

ksuresh520@gmail.com

jagadhirchowhan10@gmail.com

raju.4966@gmail.com

9486109200

9490000917

9491368500

9492727936

9440000163

9490155501

9490133796

9491700321

9449002640

9440809329




